Wiper Catalogue
Plastic and Metal Wiper Refi lls
Complete Metal Wiper Blades • Tridon FlexBlade™
Second Edition
Features
Tridon wiper products
for optimal visibility
Tridon Australia Pty Ltd is an Australian owned company

Heavy Duty
Truck and
Bus
6
Heavy Duty Truck and
Bus Wiper Refi lls
Tridon heavy duty truck and bus wiper refi lls are designed for commercial
vehicle applications. The dual backing width enables ease of installation to
most commercial vehicles. Truck wiper refi lls are available in three lengths
and are supplied with a stainless steel retaining clip.
● Universal heavy duty
● Dual rail suits both 8mm and 12mm width claws
● Available in packs of 10 and blistered pairs
Selection Guide
Part No. Contents Description Length
TTR24-10 10 24” Universal Refi lls 610mm/24”
TTR28-10 10 28” Universal Refi lls 710mm/28”
TTR40-10 10 40” Universal Refi lls 1050mm/40”
TTR28-2 2 28” Universal Refi lls 710mm/28”
TTR28-2
TTR24-10 TTR28-10
TTR40-10
7

• More fl exible in cold temperature
New Protective Coating
• Smoothing agent bonded to rubber
• Will not rub off
• Smoother and quieter wipe
• Protects rubber from ozone, UV, fl uids, oil and abrasion
• Long lasting wipe
(Blade pressure points determined by number of claws)
Tridon
FlexBlade
Complete
Wiper Blades
21
TFB - H Series - Hook
Part No. Length (inch) Length (mm) Connection type Series
TFB14H 14” 350 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB15H 15” 380 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB16H 16” 400 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB17H 17” 430 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB18H 18” 450 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB19H 19” 475 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB20H 20” 500 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB21H 21” 530 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB22H 22” 550 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB24H 24” 600 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB26H 26” 650 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB28H 28” 700 Hook 9x3 / 9x4mm H
TFB - SL Series - Side Lock
Part No. Length (inch) Length (mm) Connection type Series
TFB16SL 16” 400 Side Lock SL
TFB18SL 18” 450 Side Lock SL
TFB19SL 19” 475 Side Lock SL
TFB21SL 21” 530 Side Lock SL
TFB22SL 22” 550 Side Lock SL
TFB24SL 24” 600 Side Lock SL
TFB26SL 26” 650 Side Lock SL
TFB27SL 27” 680 Side Lock SL
TFB - TL Series - Top Lock Pinch Tab
Part No. Length (inch) Length (mm) Connection type Series
TFB15TL 15” 380 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB19TL 19” 475 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB20TL 20” 500 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB22TL 22” 550 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB24TL 24” 600 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB26TL 26” 650 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB28TL 28” 700 Top Lock Pinch Tab TL
TFB - TLP Series - Top Lock Push Button
Part No. Length (inch) Length (mm) Connection type Series
TFB19TLP 19” 475 Top Lock Push Button TLP
TFB21TLP 21” 530 Top Lock Push Button TLP
TFB24TLP 24” 600 Top Lock Push Button TLP
TFB26TLP 26” 650 Top Lock Push Button TLP
Selection Guide
Arm
Arm
Arm